1. HEORR
@

ST EETERE

(ERE3 LFE4A 1 ENOATI2E3A31BET)

TEEE OEF & HICEIRNRE b2 DTHEIZE DI

@ ATE~ OB R G TR B 2R OB
@ HEPHEFELOII 2=/ —a UAERRE

2. FEROEEITEHTHHE
(1) JEHSREERDHE

£77

K EFEERITEBIE AR A

. i s | E0 i | HFT | BRAEEOR | R
RO PERE | mm | mm | mwm| mEOAK | (FR)
M EHERERIR I -5 < Hh TR3IE |
BT — U R | FA F— R |47~ fﬁA%Z L |2
B OB S RN T | ki 4F0 2 & 12 #9 2200 4
P — & A i T
af iz N 3E .
R s o | 7777 [ mm T\ A2
e i o g e | FHAT 6281 LA | (3 AKICTH
pEflxERE | TR sg | B Z
B £ - A & il
Y5 B U - BrE
+ 53
OHEHERT .
TAY—
- |
;;7®XH B BT 14
N O EL~D ST
& . 4Rk . PhTeErss .
HE - Rk - BREE o A ) 12 4
QHIFIE R~ | s 3 fggﬁ: yp | FEERE
OHEML | AEE | SERE R 5%
Z DIEADIT D FEIC
3L L R 4 1
+BEE
Frk 31 N
Eof EREMEER | ABRRAT 15~ | FAF—r | fﬁ;ﬁgfg
THEOLEREE | OEEHA | 6%z | AOBHR VN ERIRERAS
5 5 IR 122 4

/6723



BAE: BREESIEDZEA v 8 &

i #ﬁ%ﬁ

.R.HR =8
SEEREE

EosERmMESE

2. BPWMENE
ZREMNE

3. ZWBIEE
ZHRERBI RS

TR

EET L LN

HitEERE

5. FOpIniE
DA -ERLE
BEER
Mgk

EElnist

(2)%031&#“%
5% L R
ERDRE
ik =gt L
U—A%
Lo —an8mE
fREEE
Z DR EE

ELEBE

2. EEE

(ODAEE

&aﬁw
AHEEE

F DR

=5

ﬁ& FIFUH %:E RA %
BIEAHEAMR
BiEE
HERRE
HRRE
FROE
AT AN
XIF R
BEEHREE
R
EEE
EHiEH
B E
=
I FEHM
i
izl
FOMEEET
= £
58 |92 HA IE DR A AR 1SR4
EANE, ERRBRUSEN
4 BATF R R B
BB I R EA B 48
B IE R

A

0

31,062,042
0

449
0
973,061

TRBIELA 1B ~FH2E3A3THET

31,062,042

973,510

11,365,855
128,546
2,088,842
680,863

14,264,208

1,847,702
324,207
8,869
225,120
2,870
50,000

2,459,048

5,480,000

5,480,000

21,777
8,500
176,437
252,186
84,616
324,810
505,484
470,000
123,001
1,130,630
12,513
81,632
6,240
238,408
120,000
769,659
63,600
301,900
358,854
35,748

5,737,008

16,723,254

11,217,008

32,035,562

27,940,259

4,095,293
1,082,800

3012493
3,812,854

6.825,347




HEAE: BRIEBRZEHEN L & &

EEx B R
=% 24 3H 318 {’E

I EEOH
1. RBEE
ReEe 8,072,042
SR IE S 2372165
PRERE = 0
FREEESE 10,444,207
2. EEEE
(WEREERE
EYHERSE 202,046
B R E 2,074,880
BEBUHSR 211,385
FOMEREEEE 0
AREEEER 2578291
(LB FDHDEE
EHrER 0
HER 48,920
H&E 1,000
CRBRHEIE 284,736
BEFOMOEEH 334,656
B {E AN B EH AR 0
B REES 2,912,947
3. BEEE
(DFE RS s
ES 0
BEAES ‘0
BESE 13,357,154
I BEDOR
1. REBEE |
E 30 268,192
SR AHE 1,082,800
b0k 84,115
TREEEaH , 1,436,107
2. EEEE
EHEAE 5,095,700 .1
EE&EEE 5.086,700
BEEE 6,531,807
M. ErBEDER
TR AR IE Bk B 3,812,854
L E R IR R 3,012,493
ERETESE 6,825,347
EEEVERMERE 13,357,154




AR HEFENEEEA Y S &

M E B &

& 24£ 3H 318 HE

I EEOH
1. MEHEE
HEES
FHIRE 38,317
HEIRT/NERE 7,025,473
HERRERRE AEEER 1,008,252
IR
BEERERE 1,798,835
HtE E5 ] FR & 573,330
HAENE &
REREE 0
RENEESET 10,444,207
2. BEEE
NWEWEEEE
BB &R 292,048
EfERE
EEHEAIAEHE 5& 2,074,880
BERUES 211,365
FOMERECERE 0
QOREZOMDERE
EHRIHER 0
HitE 48,920
HE® 1,000
RigETR 284,736
Bl EEast 2,812,947
3. BEEE
(NEEERE
BlEE , 0
BESERE 0
BES 13,357,154
I 8EOH
1. REaE
FHhE 268,192
FHEARE 1,082,800
Y& - :
TBRFIBH 84,115
EEfR : 0
mEAESE 1,436,107
2. EEEE 5,005,700
EE&EE 5,095,700
EES 6,531,807
IERREAEE 6,825,347




